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«» Pearls’ (Pinsuti), "Song of the

Minuet (Schubert)18.47 The

;

[GYO Benen

-10.15 Variety

3.15 French Lesson for Post-'
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical hour
4.45-5.15 Chilfren’s session:
Nature Night
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Talks from Boys
Overseas, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine at 10.15 this

PeasLocal news_ service
7/30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Office of New Zealand War
Publicity featurefallOrchestra of the Royal Airorce
"Song of Loyalty" Coates)7.43 "Zero Hour" (BBC produc-

Viennese Orchestra,
"Haffner Serenade" (Rondo)
(Mozart)
8.18 Royal Dunedin Male Choir,
Mus. B.,
The Choir,
Soldiers’ Chorus ("Faust’’)(Gounod), "The Sea Hath Its
Jolly Roger" (Candish )
8.30 Isador Goodman econGavotte Brilliante (Hutchens
8.33 The Choir,
"Hymn to Music" (Buck),age dl (German), "In ThisHour Softened Splendour"
(Pinsuti)
8.44 Lener String Quartet,

Choir,
‘Rolling Down to Rio" (Ger-man), "The Old Woman" (Rob-
erton)
8.52 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra
of Thanksgiving" (oldDutch air), "Le Coq d’Or" Bri-

dal Cortege (Rimsky-Korsakov)
Sug Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Harold Gibbons and His
Boy Friends,"Born to Dance" (Porter)
9.31 "I Live Again"
9.57 yoneby

and His Royal
Hawaiian
South Bee Lullabies (Tomerlin)
10. 0 Royal Opera Orchestra"Tancredi’? Overtur3 (Rossini)
10. 8 Derek Oldham (tenor),"I Love Thee" (Grieg)
70.11 De Grooten"Mirage" oneses)10.15 reetings from the Boys
Overseas11,0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

6. O p.m. Variety
¥ QO Dinner musicAfter dinner musicse "The Woman in Black"
3:16 Variety8.30 ‘‘Suspense"’9.0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and Ballads10.0 Songs of the West
10.30 Close down

"W772 INVERCARGILL680 ke 441m.
7. 0, 7.46, 8.45 a.m London News
11. 0 For My tLady: World’s
Great Opéra Houses: Cairo
Opera» House
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Education session3.15 French lesson for post-
primary schools
5. 0 Children’s session con-
ducted by Cousin Anne, intro-

| ducing "The Sleeping Beauty"
(Rey. Geo. Ballard)
5.16 Variety Calling
6. O "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine broad-
cast at 10.15
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy’
7. O After dinner music
7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-
licity Feature45 Music from the Operas
8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 ‘Red Poppies"
8.45 ‘The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station Notices
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary26 Supper Dance (Bob
Crosby)
10. 0 Musical Comedy10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 Close down

Monday, Mareh 20A eae
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
:80 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)0 Forbidden Diary
Linda’s First Love

2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran
3. 0 or Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Voices of Yesterday: Sir
H. M. Stanley6.15 London News3 Long, Long AgoFred and

Leblg® Sae4 Wrongful Detention, Part
Out of the Darkness
Soft Lights and Sweet

9
Nc

ac
c
War Topics Quizz

8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. 5 The Scariet Widow
10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Pigs is
Pigs, by Edgar Kennedy
11. 0 London News

Ot J WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk8.0 Aunt ae9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)
s Notes of Love
John Halifax, Gentleman
Ma Perkins
Big SisterMusical programme
N.Z. Women at War
The Shopping Reporter
uzanne)
Mid-day melody menu& 1.16p.m. London NewsMirthful meaitime music30 Easter Parade
1
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O Forbidden Diary5 Linda’s First Love30 Home Service’ session
930 Health and Beauty session

(Ton
5 he Junior Quizz1 London News
. First Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Viscomte (part 1)Out of the Darkness
Musical Comedy GemsWar Topics Quizz
Easy AcesGive It a Name Jackpots
The Scarlet Widow
Charlie Chan
Cabaret of the Air
London News

3ZB itm me
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7:30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt ag9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton) :

10. 0 Notes of Love
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10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne
. O Lunchtime fare15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
O Easter Parade
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service. session

_ (Nancy)
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Q For Ever Young.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
-30 Health and Beauty sessioneree e Junior QuizzDown Melody LaneLondon News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie EverybodyHis Lordship’s Memoirs
Out of the DarknessFirst Light FraserWar Topics Quizz
Easy AcesTwo Tunes at a Time
The Scarlet Widow
Time Out with Ted Steele
Grace Albert
First Light FraserBarn Dance
London News

ZB sinless o
,7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsHealth talk
Aunt wegWiorning Reflections (Elsle
Morton)
Notes of Love
Morning melodies
Ma Perkin| SisterN.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
& 1.15 p.m. London NewsRita at the Piano
Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First LoveHome

_ Service sessionyce)For Ever YoungFamous Fathers
Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
The Junior QuizzThis Is MagicLondon News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyReserved
Out of the Darkness
Josephine, Empress ofce
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserThe Scarlet Widow
The Red Skelton Show
London News

QZ AA PALMERSTON Wu.1400 ke. 214m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-89.30 Good-morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety7.15 Notes of Love7.30 Bachelor’s Children7.45 Coast Patrol
8. & For Ever Young
8.20 ree |

Aces45 Commentary by
n

QO The Scarlet Widow
30 N.Z. Women at War
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